cs/sm018015547/Dtd3 nz Date/Time 27/8/2018/09-250m Chan su Hui Agnos SMO Stk 3780B

Chunni Motor

O AMK Ind. Park 2A # 312 92882 To Inspect Vehicle No. 65425119 at Workshop m/s Claim No: CMTD 180 3612 Policy No. 018M7PV 01005192 Sum Insured 21/08/2018 Make of Veh (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS (W) H.O.D. Endorsement. Date/Time: 10.57am@ Vehicle IN OUT Person Contacted: Action/Instruction () Estimate Date/Time Repairer agreed byten to sury. DOA: 13/8/12 SHC3780B-0031 AIG 120 15835/HIB/+ 292 fevert via merimen preli advice

		ASSIGNATES	ľ	C	OE July 2022
	Ti annua	xon the	8HC 3780B	Vr Dogn.	July 2014
Livine	· (infe	200313400	r / M. Gycle / Bus / Van / Lor		
Indianabed by a					1111774.1
OD/ IP (WS) 1P ((ESTOD RESTEVATION (MV	//	k / Trailer or		CW. 8e
to nepor Vehicle f		Make	Hyudi I40		1685
of 900 Schop into		Colour	BLe		ed Land valla live
		Sp. Freachie	452677	TARREO, Insu	ted 280 / 18 / 11 V
Neserod ;		Enghlo	DAFDEU		
Policy Ho		(316)	KMHL841	UMEUO	56145
Chang No		Con Conc	Fair / Poor / Burnt		
Suna foragest	Locest.	Stroning l	n 🚱 / Jammed / Leaked /		
(Client's Record)		Trake:	notice / Jammed / Leaked	Bunt or	
Make of Volu		Modific	ID / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or		
		Tyre Size	F: 20	05/60 7	16
(Policy Condition	n)		R: -	- i	
Remark: The yell	had commenced its	VS 0/5 BS/DUI	I / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	/ MIC / OHTSU	/PRE/SUMI/
repair r	nt the time of inspection.	TOYO	YOKO or	Hankoo	K
Bal, or Market Va	ulue.	Front		Rear	
IDAC Accident R	920 920 920 920 920	o R/Bal	SC mm	R/Bal.	5 mm
GIA / PR Scon		o L/Bal	S' mm	1,73 al.	s' mm
Est. Repairs.	Jo A days Res.: Yes or I	No D.O.A.	21/08/2018	D.O.L	27/08/2018
Lemi Suny	3 Val.: Yes or I	No Survey	add at Chrni	AMK	-
CA / REV /	REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of	Damages Frt / Rear / O/S	S / N/S / U/C	/ Rooftop or
		ide: IN/QUT	4/5 Rm		
Date:	Person Contacted:	The	U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	ody Structure	Mocted due to collision
Date / Time	Action / Instruction		***		
	2000 STE 2188	t			
25/09/18	Sompo 812 9188; Jundial 2/3 107 (Red 566 8	VAI - 07, 10) days 2 mg	~	
-21.11.0	Red Toldo X	3:340/-1	100		
	0300.0	0 500)			
			CT 2018		

Preli, Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Final Report 450 Lensportation 10 Add Fee: Site http://s Interview (\$ Pleater Tech invs (\$ Report Fernial:) Offices 100700 Wholeand (\$ Lump Sym / LDA: (% .



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internati	ionale Des Experts En Autom	obile			
SO	MPO INSURANCE	SINGAPORE PL	Ref : CS/SMO18015	547/Dtd3			
#05	RAFFLES PLACE 6-01/06 IGAPORE LAND TO	OWERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 27-08-2018 Code: SMO				
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M			
	Insured Veh.	SLZ 9288Z	Veh. Inspected	SHC 3780B			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	CMTD1803612	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From	CHAN SU HUI AGNES	Assign Date	27/08/2018			
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	<u> </u>	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Condit	tions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Descripti	ion of Damages				
5.	S A DE STANSON	Ganara	al Information				
	Accident Date	21/08/2018	Inspection Date	27/08/2018			
	Survey held at	CHUNNI MOTOR REPAIRS PT		2770012010			
		BLK 10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTR AMK AUTOPOINT #03-19 SINGAPORE 568047					
5a.		R	temarks				
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	THOUT PREJUDICE" BASI	S. ED REPAIRS.			

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place

#05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower

Singapore 048623

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Attn:

CHAN SHU HUI AGNES

Date:

11 Sep 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SLZ9288Z

TP Vehicle No

: SHC3780B

Accident Date

: 21/08/2018

Assignment Date

: 27/08/2018

Date of Inspection

: 27/08/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 7.00

Inspection At

: CHUNNI MOTOR PTE LTD (HQ)

10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2A, #03-19 AMK AUTOPOINT

SINGAPORE 568047

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages n/s rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	16,266.88
Revised Amount	:S\$	13,397.60
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	13,397.60

Lump Sum Repair

:S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

)	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kind	lly
	let us have your authorisation.	

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

Other comments : survey on "wp" (x)

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Subi	mitted 1	ns Auth'ed	Status		
Main	21 Aug 2018		27 Aug 2018 09:25 Assign					New A	ssignmen Case	t
1	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documen	ts		how All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS	Market of Bush bear	annother since that		[Created	by insurer]	LACTOR SHOWS		HARD SCHOOL
Insured:	ALEXAND	ER CARL MELCH	ERS, ID: S272	1422C						
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. N	o.: 199303821R					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHC378	ОВ			Date of Loss:	21/08/201	8 08:00 - :59	8:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	TP / CMT	TD1803612			Policy/Cover Note No.:	D18MTPV01005192				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLZ92882				Policy No. (Claimant):					
Access to the second se					Excess:	Lacron and a		0-20-2		
Repairer:	Chunni M	otor Pte Ltd (HC) 10 Ang Mo Kio	Industrial F	Park 2A, #03-19	AMK Autopoi	nt, 568047 Ang	Mo Kio - "	Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	Colonia China Colo	surance Singap	Construction and account	SIEVE TOTAL SEC				NES - 63	29 5327]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 05/09	9/2018]			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Please ass	ign to Mohd Taufil	c as the single jo	int expert a	s requested by w	orkshop.				
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED	4					View All	Compose	Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS ^E				View All	Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	e Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	ject Har	ndler Assign	ed By	Completed Or	n Cre	ated On	Done'

NAME **ADDRESS**

Home Tel.:

VIN:

Registration: SHC 3780 B

Technician:

Mileage: 452677

Time Printed 29.8.18 4:31 PM

HYUNDAI 140

	on:				
1 1	\smile $:$ $:$	4 2	ion'	₩.	1.0

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-0°22'		-3°00' 3°00'
4°02'		-0°19' 5°41'
-0°40'		-1°30' 1°30'
19°25'		
19°03'		
		(4

Ca	um	b	1.0	
C	as	te	r	
	To	е		
	S	1,0		

Toe
SAI
Included Angle
Turning Angle Diff.

Front: Right

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range	
0"42"		-3°00' 3°00'	
4=13		-0°19' 5°41'	
0°11'		-1°30' 1°30'	
15°07'			
15°49'			

Front

Cross Camber Cross Caster Cross SAI Total Toe Cross Turn Diff.

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-1°03'		~3°00' 3°00'
-0°11'		-3°00' 3°00'
4°18'		-3°00' 3°00'
-0°29'		-3°00' 3°00'

Rear: Left

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
11°15'		-3°30' 2°30'
27°02'		-1°30' 1°30'

Camber Toe

		-		
Danie	pr 4	01	~1	- 0
L/G W		LP-1	Ωì	2.5
			200	

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
0°07'		-3°30' 2°30'
0"14"		-1°30' 1°30'

Rear

Cross Camber Total Toe Thrust Angle

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
11°08'		-3°00' 3°00'
27°16'		-3°00' 3°00'
13°24'		-3°00' 3°00'

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	3821R
Vehicle No.:	SHC3780B
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	11 Sep 2018
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model:	I40 1.7L CRDI AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2014
Engine No.:	D4FDEU429968
Chassis No.:	KMHLB41UMEU056145
Maximum Power Output:	100.0 kW (134 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,608.00
Original Registration Date:	10 Jul 2014
First Registration Date:	10 Jul 2014
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$11,108.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	09 Jul 2022
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$8,331.00
COE Expiry Date:	09 Jul 2022
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid:	\$53,269.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$25,482.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$33,813.00
Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whi	be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the chever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Sep 2018

OK

MCD818108305 / ComionDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd - Leyang ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/08/2018 13:45 SUBMITTED BY: Jenet Lim Sizing Gek

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2, This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Contro established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made evallable

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	21/08/2018 13:45	
Date Of Accident	21/08/2018 08:50	
Exact Location Of Accident	WALLICH ST	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	SOF	OWN I	VEHI	CLE
------------------------	-----	-------	-------------	-----

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC3780B

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

199303821R Co Reg No

Email Address

FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI,COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-65508768

Vehicle Particulars

HYUNDAI Manufacturer 140 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD Name of Insurance Company THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT Type Of Coverage

YES Fleet Policy

D-18088936MFSH Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

LAI SCEE LOUNG LOUIS (LAI XUELONG) Name of Driver

S7470044F NRIC No 30/05/1974 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 28/05/1994 Date Of Driving Pass

24 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

Gender

(LOCAL) +65-90589258 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

LOUISLSL@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

23-08-18;10:43 ;Chunni Motor Works Pte Ltd

BLK 68 LORONG 5 TOA PAYOH

#12-478

31006B Postcode

NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Address

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR DRY

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED . TYPE OF ACCIDENT :- HEAD TO SIDE

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLZ9288Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

PARASKEVI SIDERI

NRIC/Passport Number

S7764208J

Contact Number

97257091

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

FRONT

Page 2 of 21

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LAI SCEE LOUNG LOUIS (LAI XUELONG)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

GIDDY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SHC3780B

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (li) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

> Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 21.08.2018

@ 11:00 hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

BENING CHOO Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	On 21.08.2018 at about 08:50 hours I was travelling along Wallich Street with one
Female P	Passenger onboard .
	I was travelling straight along Wallich Street , suddnely Veh B - SLZ 9288Z dash out from
my left ar	nd collieded into my taxi Left Rear Portion
	After the accident we then alighted and exchange our particulars .
	After the accident i suffered giddness, will consult the doctor later on.
	I have company video and photos at scene to support my claims .
Veh B -	Ms Paraskevi Sideri I/C : S 7764208J H/P : 9725 7091

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION FIELD

CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

- Prince by a gr

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 21.08.2018

@ 11:00 hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name: Playla Chyo
NRIC/FIN No.:

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 3780B

MAKE

23-08-18; 10:43 ; Chunni Motor Works Pte Ltd Soon Hock ;CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD Soon Hock ;CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD GO TWY GY LL'L

DATE : 21.08.2018

TEL : 6542 5119

FAX : 6542 6039 SOMPO

ODEL	: HYUNDAI i40	FAX	: 6542 6039	SON	MPO	
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	Amount	
	Rear Bumper Cut			5	603.60	1-
	Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs ALC			S	22.00	_
	Rear Bumper Bracket, LH Svc			S	49.00	X
	Rear Fender With Housing (LH)			S	4,736.80	_
	Rear Fender Inner Lining (LH) SV			S	164.40	\star
	Rear Windscreen Moulding Hac			s	60.00	_
	Rear Door (LH) Danks		1	S	2,201.10	
	Rear Door Rubber (LH) Hac			S	280.50	-
	Rear Door Gear/Regulator (LH) broke			S		2-
	#		1	S	530.50	1000
	Rear Door Power Motor (LH)			S	892.55	70
	Rear Door Trim Board (LH) & CVELC			S	483.60	-
	Rocker Panel Outer Garnish (LH) Corde month	,		10.25		25 -
	Rear Tyre Rim (LH) & diotA	1		S	351.90	
	Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (LH)			S	150.70	30
	Rear Wheelbearing ING & Hub D			S		10
	Rear Trailing Arm (LH) and of the		1	S		20
	Rear Assist (LH) a distribut			S		30
	Rear Shock Absorber (LH) & dishara			S	342.20	20
	Rear Shock Absorber Mounting (LH)			S	57.70	×
	Rear Crossmember > alway		1	\$	1,190.00	20
	Stabilizer Bar 7 al strate			S	204.60	04
	Stabilizer Link > 1 - trans			S	68.15	70
	Rear Upper Arm (LH) & Alabada		(3)	s	335.75	1
	Rear Lower Arm (LH) * distract			S	204.35	100
				S	574.80	20
	Rear Knuckle Arm (LH) * de zhu Arel		14129.60	1	374.00	
	SUB TOTAL			S	14,931.10	1
	LESS 20%	1	11303.60	S	2,986.22	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL	1		_	11,944.88	1
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				11,744.00	
					¥	
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			s	50.00	Nett L
	Rear Windscreen Sealant			S	46.00	Nett L
	Rear Door Comfortdelgro & Apps Sticker (LH)			S		Nett L
				S		
	Rear Tyre (LH) See Cut 50% deplate	1	284.00	1.	216.90	7
			201.	s	392.00	1
				3	394.00	+

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Туре	Unit Price	SHC 3780B Amount
	Labour Charge			
	Panel Beating			\$ 1,500.00
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 1,250.00
	Wiring Charge			S 50.00
	Tuff Kote		1	s 100.00
	Towing Charge			\$ 50.00
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear			s 150.00-
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass			5 120.00-
				s 120.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor		1	\$ 150.00
	Remove/Refix Fuel Tank			\$ 120.00
	Transfer of Door			
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (RR)		1810.00	\$ 200.00
	Rear Wheel Alignment		10.0	\$ 120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 3,930.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			3 3,750.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 16,266.88
				12265 6
	27/08/2018 @ 1400mcs HA Andru 1/5mm			13397.60
				Ilcin Zml
	HA Autru			17/210 700
	2/Smm			
	1			
	· (Man)			
	utlants hence notify I the following: relater spray painting			
K Auto Cons	ullants hence notify	15.	1	
Renairer of	the following:			
n disolay dama	ged part(s) during resurvey			
arts prices are	subject to confirmation		//	0
nird party surv	ey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis cation(s) is allowed		1	
lamantani	dere(s) must be resurveyed and	1	4	
subject to fine	approval from Insurance Company	1	1	
knowledged by	Repairer	1		/
ynature:	Services Si			
8:		i		
		i		
			1	
	c c			
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of			

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Policy No:

Our File No:

D18MTPV01005192

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

CS/SMO18015547/DTD3N2

D4FDEU429968

452677 km

KMHLB41UMEU056145

Date:

SLZ9288Z

04/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Claimant Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

SHC3780B

No:

Insured Vehicle

TP Nature of Claim:

Claim No:

CMTD1803612

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

21/08/2018

Reg No:

SHC3780B

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 L CRDI AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR

Reg. Date:

10/07/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

Blue

1685 cc

Colour: **Engine Capacity:**

Market Value/New Car

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

205/60R16 Hankook 5 mm

Hankook 5 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: 205/60R16 Hankook 5 mm

Hankook 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	12,336.88	11,587.60	749.28	6.07
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,930.00	1,810.00	2,120.00	53.94
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	16,266.88	13,397.60	2,869.28	17.64
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		10,700.00		
(S\$)	16,266.88	10,700.00	5,566.88	34.22
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,138.68	749.00	389.68	34.22
Nett Amount (S\$)	17,405.56	11,449.00	5,956.56	34.22

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/08/2018

Date Inspected:

27/08/2018 Inspected At:

Chunni Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)

10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, #03-

19 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

10.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 04 Oct 2018)

Parts:

143

HYUNDAI I40 1.7 L CRDI AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHC3780B)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Cut	603.60 FL	
2	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FL	
3	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET,LH	Serviceable	49.00 FL	
4	1		*REAR FENDER WITH HOUSING (LH)	Dented	4,736.80 FL	*4,736.80 FL
5	1		*REAR FENDER INNER LINING (LH)	Serviceable	164.40 FL	
6	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	60.00 FL	
7	1		*REAR DOOR (LH)	Dented	2,201.10 FL	*2,201.10 FL
8	1		*REAR DOOR RUBBER (LH)	Necessary	280.50 FL	*280.50 FL
9	1		*REAR DOOR GEAR/REGULATOR (LH)	Broken	785.50 FL	*785.50 FL
10	1		*REAR DOOR POWER MOTOR (LH)	Not Necessary	530.50 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR DOOR TRIM BOARD (LH)	Cracked	892.55 FL	*892.55 FL
12	1		*ROCKER PANEL OUTER GARNISH (LH)	Mounting Cracked	483.60 FL	*483.60 FL
13	1		*REAR TYRE RIM (LH)	Distorted	351.90 FL	*351.90 FL
14	1		*REAR WHEEL HUP-CAP (LH)	Cut	150.70 FL	*150.70 FL
15	1		*REAR WHEELBEARING ING & HUB	Damaged	401.40 FL	
16	1		*REAR TRAILING ARM (LH)	Distorted	120.00 FL	
17	1		*REAR ASSIST (LH)	Distorted	120.00 FL	*120.00 FL
18	1		*REAR SHOCK ABSORBER (LH)	Distorted	342.20 FL	*342.20 FL
19	1		*REAR SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING (LH)	Not Necessary	57.70 FL	*-FL
20	1		*REAR CROSS MEMBER	Distorted	1,190.00 FL	*1,190.00 FL
21	1		*STABILIZER BAR	Distorted	204.60 FL	*204.60 FL
22	1		*STABILIZER LINK	Distorted	68.15 FL	
23	1		*REAR UPPER ARM (LH)	Distorted	335.75 FL	
24	1		*REAR LOWER ARM (LH)	Distorted	204.35 FL	
25	1		*REAR KNUCKLE ARM (LH)	Distorted	574.80 FL	
26	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Necessary	50.00 FS	
27	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	46.00 FS	
28	1		*REAR DOOR COMFORTDELGRO & APPS STICKER (LH)	Necessary	80.00 FS	*80.00 FS
29	1		*REAR TYRE (LH)(50%) (DEPRECIATION)	Cut	216.00 FS	*108.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$	15.323.10	14,413.50

Sub Total (S\$) 15,323.10

14,413.50

- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 2,986.22

2,825.90

Total Parts (S\$) 12,336.88

11,587.60

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	1,500.00	700.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	1,250.00	600.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	
4	TUFF KOTE	New	100.00	40.00
5	TOWING CHARGE	New	50.00	14
6	REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR	New	150.00	80.00
7	REMOVE/REFIX WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	120.00	80.00
8	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	40.00
9	REMOVE/REFIX FUEL TANK	New	150.00	
10	TRANSFER OF DOOR	New	120.00	60.00
11	REMOVE/REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (RR)	New	200.00	150.00
12	REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	60.00
	Gross L	abour Cost (S\$)	3,930.00	1,810.00
	Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >